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MP/695/73/Adv KALLU MOHAMMAD KHAN1.
KIDWAI MOHALL, NEAR NAGAR PANCHAYT, 
UNHEL, NAGDA
Ph./Mo. (07366)240116,9926066398

MP/594/78/Adv BAL KRISHNA VIPAT2.
KANJI HOUSE MARG,AT POST LINHWL, 
NAGDA
Ph./Mo. (07366) 240477,9893038879

MP/34/80/Adv KANTI LAL SHARMA3.
MAHIDPUR ROAD, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. (07366)245587,9755352555

MP/292/82/Adv DR. KOKILA BHARTIYA4.
47,SAGARMAL MARG, KHACHROUD

Ph./Mo. 9826669119

MP/537/85/Adv DINESH KUMAR BHARTIYA5.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9826669119

MP/385/86/Adv CHANDRA SINGH RAGHUVANSHI6.
297/3, GULAB BAI COLONY, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9009336646

MP/1118/88/AdvTALAT PARVEEN7.
68/4,GRASIM STAFF COLONY,BIRLA GRAM 
UJJAIN NAGDA
Ph./Mo. 7974807703,9907200848

MP/212/90/Adv SURESH JAIN8.
206,JAWAHAR MARG, GALI NO 1, UJJAIN

Ph./Mo. 07366-242360,8989538494

MP/1482/90/AdvNARENDRA SINGH SISODIA9.
36, CHANDRA S.AZAD MARG, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. (07366) 244234,9827061747

MP/1253/91/AdvASHOK PORWAL10.
150, JAWAHAR MARG, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. (07366) 241859,9827265873

MP/760/92/Adv ZAKIR HUSAIN11.
KIDWAI MOHALLA,NEAR NAGAR 
PANCHAYAT UNHEL, NAGDA
Ph./Mo. (07366) 240116,9827847404

MP/925/92/Adv RADHE SHAYAM SONI12.
65/1,SUBHASH MARG,G.N.I, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. (07366)241207,9669171814

MP/1601/93/AdvMADAN LAL MOURYA13.
VILL.BEDAWAN, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. (07366)240166,9893176796

MP/1200/94/AdvMAHESH KUMAR MASHIH14.
2/3, BIRLA GRAM, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. (07366) 245092,7694811974

MP/714/95/Adv SHYAM LAL SAGITRA15.
INFRONT OF DHAKAD MANDIR KASBA 
UNHEL, DISTRICT, UJJAIN
Ph./Mo. 9893605776

MP/1754/96/AdvASHFAQ KHAN16.
"C" BLOCK ROOM NO.45,BIRLA GRAM, 
NAGDA
Ph./Mo. (07366)244585,9827581767

MP/1619/97/AdvANOKHI LAL SISODIYA17.
520,DOL KI PULIYAS, PREMNAGAR, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9827348790,9827348790

MP/2577/97/AdvOM PRAKASH METWASA18.
LOHE KA PUL, BRLA GRAM, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 249394,9827278046

MP/1236/98/AdvSMITA KUMAR19.
BIRLA GRAM, NAGDA, DISTT-UJJAIN

Ph./Mo. 7089084041

MP/3928/99/AdvLAXMI NARAYAN LOHARWAR20.
H.NO.486, CHAMBAL-SAGAR COLONY, 
WATER TANK, NAGDA
Ph./Mo. (07366)249774,9926076410

MP/1121/00/AdvNADIMUDDIN QURESHI21.
VILL-JHIRNIYA SHEKH, POST-HATAI, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9827857503

MP/4512/00/AdvVIPIN KUMAR SHARMA22.
23,VIDYA NAGAR,  AMLAVADIYA ROAD, 
NAGDA
Ph./Mo. 241885,9827049055

MP/1905/01/AdvVIJAY SINGH VERMA23.
237,JAWAHAR MARG,BUS STAND, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. (07366) 241326,9827561780

MP/312/03/Adv GOPAL KRISHNA PARMAR24.
301, ADARSH GANDHI GRAM COLONY, 
NAGDA
Ph./Mo. 07366-249934,9827374006

MP/520/03/Adv KUTUB  UDDIN QURESHI25.
VILL JIRNIYA SHAIKEH POT HATAI 
KHACHROUD
Ph./Mo. 9754772868,9754772868

MP/1807/03/AdvSHAILENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN26.
149, CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD MARG, 
NAGDA
Ph./Mo. 9827352322,9827352322

MP/2138/03/AdvRAJESH TIWARI27.
NEAR CHAMPA AATA CHAKKI, GURJAR MOH 
KHACHROUD
Ph./Mo. 9893315173

MP/2644/03/AdvABDUL  KAYYUM28.
52, JAWAHAR MARG, GALI NO 1, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9827295345

MP/575/04/Adv SUNITA  VERMA29.
237, JAWAHAR MARG, BUS STAND, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. (07366) 241326,7879297388

MP/1152/04/AdvRITESH KUMAR  TIWARI30.
410/4,  PARAKASH NAGAR, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 07366-242470,9098082720

MP/1230/04/AdvFARID KHAN31.
434,CHAMBAL SAGAR COLONY,BEHIND 
WATER TANK, NAGDA
Ph./Mo. 7869759375

MP/2690/04/AdvBHUPESH  SHARMA32.
47, JAWAHAR MARG, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. (07366)242265,9827382496

MP/246/05/Adv ANIL KUMAR SHARMA33.
IN FRONT OF G BLOCK, H.N. 126,BIRLA 
GRAM NAGDA
Ph./Mo. 9826795903

MP/247/05/Adv LAXSHMI  RAGHUWANSHI34.
12, CHAMBAL MARG, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9977762895

MP/669/05/Adv SUKHJINDER SINGH  KUNDI35.
650, PRAKASH NAGAR, GALI NO 2,  NAGDA 
KHACHROUD
Ph./Mo. 9827003936

MP/2562/05/AdvKARAN SHARMA36.
102, GOVERNMENT COLONY BIRLA GRAM 
NAGDA
Ph./Mo. 8827888701

MP/2786/05/AdvASLAM KHAN37.
153, CHAMBAL SAGAR COLONY,IMAM BADA 
KE PASS, NAGDA
Ph./Mo. (07366)249088,9993107861

MP/3323/05/AdvANIL KUMAR BANWAR38.
267-CHAMBLE SAGAR COLONY,  NEAR 
WATER TANK NAGDA
Ph./Mo. 9753547911

MP/3703/05/AdvJAYESH KUMAR JOSHI39.
100 EWS, HOUSING BOARD COLONY, NEAR 
ATAL GARDAN NAGDA
Ph./Mo. 8839930658,9755710502

MP/320/06/Adv KAILASH CHANDRACHOUHAN40.
94/B, RAILWAY  MANDIR COLONY,  BIRLA 
GRAM NAGDA
Ph./Mo. 9691105711
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MP/2213/07/AdvPRAVEEN JATIYA41.
H.N. 158/56, BLOCK JABRAN COLONY, 
NAGDA
Ph./Mo. 9827581864,9827581864

MP/2216/07/AdvPADMESH BHADALE42.
46, CHETAN PURA, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9907558349,9907558349

MP/2311/07/AdvHARIKISHAN LOHARWAD43.
286, CHAMBAL COLONY, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9893402131,9893402131

MP/2314/07/AdvRAJKUMAR MIMROT44.
37, CHAMBEL MARG, NEAR  RAM DEV 
MANDI, NAGDA
Ph./Mo. 9981451140,9907885260

MP/2338/07/AdvSUSHIL MARMAT45.
18, GOVT. COLONY, BIRLA GRAM, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9907536564,9907536564

MP/2378/07/AdvPREM KUMAR SONI46.
280/3,SHRI RAM COLONY, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9827079809,9827079809

MP/2996/07/AdvANIS AHMED MANSOORI47.
30, MUKHIYA GALI, KHACHROUD

Ph./Mo. 9303242489,9977715406

MP/591/08/Adv GYANDENDRA SINGH DODIA48.
VILL KUNDLA POST UNHEL NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9827205133,9165970748

MP/1744/08/AdvDHARMENDRA  SINGH49.
496, GULAB BAI  COLONY, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 7366-248065,8959894271

MP/2867/08/AdvZAFAR MOHAMMAD USMANI50.
566, OLD NAGAR PALIKA, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9770298429,9770298429

MP/176/09/Adv AASHISH SANOLIA51.
525, GULAB BAI COLONY, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9926941760,9926941760

MP/356/09/Adv JAY PRAKASH  WADIA52.
279, CHAMBAL SAGAR COLONY, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9826052096,9826052096

MP/693/09/Adv ASHOK PATIDAR53.
585, GULAB BAI COLONY, NEAR SARASWATI 
SCHOOL, NAGDA
Ph./Mo. 9907640807,8982289150

MP/975/09/Adv OM PRAKASH RAY54.
139,  PRAKASH NAGAR,  GALI NO 3, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 246083,9887711400

MP/1639/09/AdvKAMLESH KUMAR MAKWANA55.
SUBHASH MARG GALI NO.02, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 249687,9907981841

MP/1955/09/AdvVINOD SONI56.
51, RAM SAHAY MARG, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9827649317

MP/468/10/Adv ABDUL KHALIL KHAN57.
PANKI KE TANKI KE PASS, NAGAR PALIKA 
NAGDA
Ph./Mo. 8871671675

MP/638/10/Adv SHIV KUMAR BHATI58.
PALIYA ROAD, PATEL GALI, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9827070829

MP/820/10/Adv MANISH KUMAR JAIN59.
135/1, CHIKITSALAY MARG, SHARDA GALI, 
NAGDA
Ph./Mo. 9827310083

MP/1244/10/AdvSHAKEB AHMED60.
427/2, KUMHAR MOHALLA, BALARAM KI 
KUTIYA CHAMBAL MARG, NAGDA
Ph./Mo. 9826795892

MP/2492/10/AdvRAVINDRA TOTIYAWAT61.
C-26, BLOCK BIRLA GRAM NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9907200848

MP/4111/10/AdvMAYA JAIN62.
169/2, PRAKASH NAGAR, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9098962651

MP/397/11/Adv DILIP KUMAR GUPTA63.
441, NEW VIDHYA NAGAR COLONY, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9406840110

MP/825/11/Adv SUNITA MALVIYA64.
ESI COLONY, NEAR PETROL PUMP, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9993446570

MP/471/12/Adv SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA65.
110, HOSPITAL ROAD, SHARDA GALI, 
NAGDA
Ph./Mo. 9907639301

MP/604/12/Adv NARAYAN PRASAD DIXIT66.
66/01, GRASIM STAFF COLONY, BIRLA 
GRAM NAGDA
Ph./Mo. 9425458585

MP/747/12/Adv SATYA NARAYAN PARMAR67.
20/56, BLOCK NR. RAM JANKI MANRI 
UJJAIN
Ph./Mo. 9039928401

MP/854/12/Adv SHIVMANGAL SINGH SISODIYA68.
36, CHANDRA SAKER AZAD MARG, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9827508422

MP/974/13/Adv DEEPTI KSHORTIYA69.
252, A PRAGAPATP NAGAR, INDORE

Ph./Mo. 7354263760

MP/1512/13/AdvREENA SUYAL70.
F-BLOCK TINSHEED NO 87, BIRLAGRAM 
NAGDA
Ph./Mo. 7000117195,8982353279

MP/1670/13/AdvKRISHNA NISHAD71.
93, KOTA PHATAK , NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9685108902

MP/1873/13/AdvASHNA KHAN72.
ALREHMAN BUILDING FLAT NO 102-16/2, 
MANIK BAGH, INDORE
Ph./Mo. 9165464952

MP/804/14/Adv JITENDRA SUNERY73.
100/56 BLOCK,JABARAN COLONY NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9907536942

MP/1438/14/AdvTARAWATI BHARTI74.
145,DURGAPURA,BIRLA GRAM NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 8720883911

MP/818/15/Adv VIKAS VISHWAKARMA75.
18, AADINATH COLONY, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9039876382

MP/914/15/Adv ANIL KUMAR76.
16,VARDHMAN NAGAR,MEHTVAS,BIRLA 
GRAM NAGDA
Ph./Mo. 7987565430

MP/916/15/Adv RAJESH RATHORE77.
ABHILASHA COTTAGE,JAI AMBEY 
COLONY,MPEB ROAD,MEHTWAS NAGDA
Ph./Mo. 7987565430

MP/944/15/Adv PREMCHAND CHAWALA78.
136,PALYA ROAD NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9926941005

MP/950/15/Adv SAVANT SINGH79.
21/1,CHETANPURA NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9993120648

MP/1311/15/AdvSHAMSHUDDIN QURESHI80.
VILLAGE-JHINIYA SHIEKH NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 7974173840
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MP/1331/15/AdvSAMEER ANSARI81.
SHANU PALACE,BUS STAND,JAWAHAR MARG 
NAGDA
Ph./Mo. 7000648243

MP/983/16/Adv RAJENDRA KUMAR GURJAR82.
17,RAMSHAY MARG NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9827583612

MP/1736/17/AdvKOMAL DEVNANI83.
11-B, G-2, SHREEJI APARTMENT, VIJAY 
NAGAR, LALGHATI BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7389988115

MP/2079/17/AdvZAMEER ANSARI84.
JAWAHAR MARG,BUS STAND NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 8120881881

MP/712/18/Adv DEEPAK SINGH NEGI85.
HA 12 NEWMULTI BIRLAGRAM NAGDAJN

Ph./Mo. 9770357961

MP/1139/18/AdvMITALEE MISHRA86.
G/140 BIRLAGRAM NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 8602401442

MP/353/19/Adv ADITIYA UPADHYAY87.
48/2, SHUBHASH MARG NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 8889373443

MP/415/19/Adv RUBI CHAWAND88.
104, BAGPURA SANWER ROAD UJJAIN

Ph./Mo. 7828078261

MP/460/19/Adv MOHIT PRAJAPAT89.
CHAMBAL MARG PURANI NAGAR PALIKA 
NAGDA
Ph./Mo. 9893740251

MP/905/19/Adv HEMANT NANDEDA90.
NEW BUS STAND UNHEL NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9669333285

MP/1335/19/AdvPRAJAYPAL SINGH NARUKA91.
45 PURANI ABADI VILLAGE-NAYAN NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9993990122

MP/1371/19/AdvPRATHVI RAJ SINGH NARUKA92.
45, PURANI ABADI VILLAGE- NAYAN NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 8817460702

MP/1407/19/AdvSHUBHAM SOLANKI93.
1/15, BRAJESH MARKET NEAR NEW BUS 
STAND UNHEL NAGDA
Ph./Mo. 8269772456

MP/2164/19/AdvRIZWAN UDDIN QURESHI94.
23- JAWAHAR MARG GALI NO.1 GULSHAN 
MAZID KE PASS NAGDA
Ph./Mo. 9827327654

MP/2886/19/AdvTITEEKSHA CHANDEL95.
307 GULAB BAI COLONY NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 7987073822

MP/196/20/Adv DIVYA PANDEY96.
88/37, ABC LINE BIRLA GRAM NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 7748875659

MP/197/20/Adv GOURAV SHARMA97.
88/4 PRAKASH NAGAR NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 7415128929

MP/222/20/Adv PUSHKAR GAUTAM98.
CHIKITSALAYA MARG SHARDA GALI NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 7879657964

MP/251/20/Adv PANKAJ PORWAL99.
269, JAWAHAR MARG NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 8817045005

MP/405/20/Adv ARUN CHOUHAN100.
122/3, PRAKASH NAGAR NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9713842842

MP/2054/20/AdvJAYA PARMAR101.
372 CHAMBAL MARG NAGDA JUCTION

Ph./Mo. 9770895507

MP/2502/20/AdvAKSHAT TIWARI102.
13 VIDHYA NAGAR,AMLAODIYA ROAD 
NAGDA
Ph./Mo. 8319619455

MP/2690/20/AdvMUKAEID AALAM103.
CHOTA BAZAR QAZI MOHALLA UNHEL 
NAGDA
Ph./Mo. 9098267419

MP/349/21/Adv SHAILENDRA SINGH104.
VILLAGE/POST-BERCHA NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 7509543604

MP/1197/21/AdvMOHAMMAD SANI QURESHI105.
VILLAGE-JHIRNIYA SHAIKH NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9522220550

MP/1278/21/AdvSAPNA JATIYA106.
RATNIYAKHEDI ROAD NEAR BYPASS NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9575504832

MP/1673/21/AdvAFROZ KHAN107.
305/3,CHAMBAL MARG NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 7000381540

MP/1844/21/AdvVINOD NAYMA108.
STATION ROAD NAGAR PALIKA KE PICHE, 
PAKKI BAWDI KHACHROUD UJJAIN
Ph./Mo. 9425927277

MP/4475/21/AdvJASWANT SINGH109.
VILLAGE-BHAKHEDA NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9826228333

MP/4533/21/AdvSWATI SHARMA110.
SHARMA JI KI TAAL GOVT.COLONY ROAD 
BIRLAGRAM NAGDA
Ph./Mo. 9111482012

MP/4648/21/AdvNAGESHWAR DHAKAD111.
VILLAGE-BANBADA,POST-TUTIYAKHEDI 
NAGDA
Ph./Mo. 9753748554

MP/5556/21/AdvRAJESH PATIDAR112.
VILLAGE-PADSUTIYA,TEH.-KHACHROD 
KHACHROUD
Ph./Mo. 9584660607

MP/5651/21/AdvRAHUL113.
65 UNDI SERI KARTIK CHOWK UNHEL 
NAGDA
Ph./Mo. 8085618352

MP/33/22/Adv SANJAY PARMAR114.
VILLAGE-MALAKHEDA,POST-KHARWAKHURD
, H.NO.67,WARD NO.14,NAI ABADI ALOTE
Ph./Mo. 7354544405

MP/519/22/Adv SUNEETA JAYSWAL115.
170/03, PRAKASH NAGAR NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9993281913

MP/655/22/Adv BHANWARLAL YADAV116.
CHAMBAL PADLIYA,POST-PIPLODA NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9399857545

MP/783/22/Adv SHAKUNTALA BORASI117.
218 AZAD PURA BIRLA GRAM NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 8959635984

MP/1419/22/AdvSUMER SINGH PIPAWAD118.
VILLAGE-PIPLIYA,POST-UNHEL NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 8959077205

MP/1646/22/AdvPRAVEEN SINGH CHAUHAN119.
66-2 PRAKASH NAGAR NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9981479696

MP/2302/22/AdvAJAY PATIDAR120.
VILLAGE-BANBANA NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 8966066740
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MP/2879/22/AdvMAYANK OZA121.
57 RANI LAXMI BAI MARG NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9806574472

MP/3023/22/AdvSUNDER SINGH CHAWLA122.
213/2 CHAMBAL MARG NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 8908766666

MP/119/23/Adv LAXMAN SUNDARA123.
30/1 PRAKASH NAGAR NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 8319918611

MP/482/23/Adv SALMAN SHAH124.
153 SHREE KRISHNA VIHAR COLONY 
KHAJRANA INDORE
Ph./Mo. 8103814303

MP/1146/23/AdvSWATI VYAS125.
PATEL MOHALLA 3 KALALIYA JAORA

Ph./Mo. 9302694543

MP/1202/23/AdvMAMTA GOME126.
LIG 44 HOUSING BOARD COLONY 
KHACHROUD
Ph./Mo. 9669210290

MP/1431/23/AdvDRISHTI PARMAR127.
301/3 GALI NO.3 GULAB BAI COLONY 
NAGDA
Ph./Mo. 9827374006

MP/1581/23/AdvPURVA SOLANKI128.
BRAJESH MARKET NEAR NEW BUS STAND 
UNHEL NAGDA
Ph./Mo. 8269752456

MP/2031/23/AdvYASH SAKLECHA129.
19/2 HOSPITAL ROAD NEAR DIGAMBER 
JAIN MANDIR NAGDA
Ph./Mo. 7611181818

MP/2581/23/AdvASTHA JOSHI130.
19/9 CHOTI BHAMORI INDORE

Ph./Mo. 6261208225

MP/5519/23/AdvJITENDRA MANDAWALIYA131.
BEDAWAN ROAD UNHEL NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9074342934

MP/6190/23/AdvDEEPMALA AWANA132.
123 JAWAHAR MARG GURJAR MARKET 
NAGDA
Ph./Mo. 9770136001

MP/7714/23/AdvSANGITA MEDA133.
C-5 ASHOK KALONI BIRLAGRAM NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 8462949857

MP/453/24/Adv ABHISHEK CHAURASIA134.
92 SHIVPURA COLONY NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 8989102989

MP/1081/24/AdvSUDHANSU YADAV135.
2 GANDHI GRAM COLONY NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9425138207

MP/1337/24/AdvARPIT PORWAL136.
193 JAWAHAR MARG NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 7000740539

MP/1481/24/AdvMUSKAN SONI137.
MAHIDPUR ROAD BEHIND MAMTA AUTO 
GARAGE INFRONT OF JANMEJAY SCHOOL 
Ph./Mo. 9351389512

MP/4729/24/AdvADITYA MEHTA138.
M/S SHRI EMPORIUM 105 MG ROAD NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 7049291204

MP/7711/24/AdvANKIT139.
GULAB BAI COLONY NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9770713141

MP/8499/24/AdvADITYA DEV CHANDEL140.
307 GULAB BAI COLONY,NEAR 
DEVNARAYAN DUDH DAIRY NAGDA
Ph./Mo. 9179904042

MP/8784/24/AdvANJALI LAKHERA141.
LANGAR COLONY,STATION 
ROAD,PIN-456224 KHACHROUD
Ph./Mo. 9131255182

MP/9349/24/AdvAJAY MORYA142.
VILL-BEDAWAN TEH-NAGDA UJJAIN

Ph./Mo. 9893257210

MP/9772/24/AdvPRATEEK GOKHLE143.
472 GULAB BAI COLONY NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9977250285

MP/9798/24/AdvPALLAVI NANDEDA144.
WARD NO.7 BEDAWAN ROAD UNHEL NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9669603258

MP/9903/24/AdvROHIT KAPASIYA145.
GRAM BEDAWAN POST BEDAWAN TEHSIL 
UNHEL DISTRICT UJJAIN, PIN-456221 
Ph./Mo. 6261590585

MP/786/25/Adv PREETI PRAJAPAT146.
12 VARDHAMAN COLONY NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 6265755771

MP/1394/25/AdvAVINASH SUNERI147.
416/56 BLOCK JABRAN COLONY NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9098124982

MP/2798/25/AdvHARSHAD SHARMA148.
24/2, GRASIM STAFF COLONY, BIRLAGRAM 
NAGDA 456331
Ph./Mo. 9555056892,9555056892

MP/3061/25/AdvSATYENDRA PRATAP SINGH149.
31, SHARDA STREET NAGDA 456335

Ph./Mo. 9755054382,9755054382

MP/3195/25/AdvYUVRAJ SINGH THAKUR150.
251, MAHATMA GANDHI MARG, NAGDA 
NAGDA 456335
Ph./Mo. 7000794306,7000794306

MP/5480/25/AdvTUSHAR MIMROT151.
146 Chambal Marg Near Ramdev Mandir 
Nagda District Ujjain M.P. UJJAIN 456335
Ph./Mo. 9424732311,9424732311

MP/7272/25/AdvSAMEER JATIYA152.
405 56 BLOCK JABRAN COLONY JATIYA 
GALI NAGDA NAGDA 456335
Ph./Mo. 6265709099,6265709099

MP/7332/25/AdvNIKITA RAGHUVANSHI153.
239 AMLAVDITYA ROAD VIDHYA NAGAR 
NAGDA NAGDA 456335
Ph./Mo. 8982163089,8982163089


